
 The allroundercricket.com 20/20 competition Tcup2

Barkisland v Delph & Dobcross

Played on 08/07/2014

Innings of Barkisland

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SCHOLEFIELD Alexander b AHMAD Jamshad 18

2 ROBINSON Darren c JONES Nathan SAJID Siraj 47

3 BROWN Leslie b SAJID Siraj 30

4 ODDY Seth c SAJID Siraj SAJID Siraj 13

5 BRIDGES Luke c AHMAD Jamshad SAJID Siraj 5

6 STEERS Matthew c SAJID Siraj SAJID Siraj 8

7 WESTBROOK Ben Run Out 9

8 COCKING Charles c SAJID Siraj FLETCHER Craig 9

9 WILLIAMS Christopher Not Out 6

10 THOMPSON Callum Run Out 0

11 SYKES Daniel Not Out 0

Extras 8

OVERS BOWLED 15 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 153

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 BUCKLEY Greg 3 0 28 0

2 AHMAD Jamshad 2 0 17 1

3 FLETCHER Craig 3 0 33 1

5 GLEAVE Andrew Ian 3 0 31 0 11.JONES Daniel 0-0-0-0

SIMPSON Graeme 0 0 0 0 10.JONES Grant 0-0-0-0

JONES Nathan 0 0 0 0 9.CADD Andrew 1-0-18-0

FORRESTER Jonathan 0 0 0 0 8.SAJID Siraj 3-0-23-5

Innings of Delph & Dobcross

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SIMPSON Graeme c ROBINSON Darren WESTBROOK Ben 20

2 BUCKLEY Greg c WESTBROOK Ben SCHOLEFIELD Alexander 4

3 GLEAVE Andrew Ian c BROWN Leslie WILLIAMS Christopher 48

4 AHMAD Jamshad c WESTBROOK Ben BROWN Leslie 2

5 FLETCHER Craig c ROBINSON Darren STEERS Matthew 11

6 JONES Nathan st BRIDGES Luke* WILLIAMS Christopher 7

7 FORRESTER Jonathan b STEERS Matthew 7

8 SAJID Siraj c WESTBROOK Ben WILLIAMS Christopher 3

9 CADD Andrew b SCHOLEFIELD Alexander 13

10 JONES Grant Not Out 8

11 JONES Daniel Not Out 0

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 15 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 132

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SCHOLEFIELD Alexander 3 0 18 2

2 WESTBROOK Ben 3 0 25 1

3 BROWN Leslie 3 0 25 1

4 STEERS Matthew 3 0 32 2 11.SYKES Daniel 0-0-0-0

6 ROBINSON Darren 1 0 3 0 10.THOMPSON Callum 0-0-0-0

ODDY Seth 0 0 0 0 9.WILLIAMS Christopher 2-0-22-3

BRIDGES Luke 0 0 0 0 8.COCKING Charles 0-0-0-0

Barkisland 4 pnts v Delph & Dobcross 0 pnts



 The allroundercricket.com 20/20 competition Tcup2

Hoylandswaine v Golcar

Played on 08/07/2014

Innings of Golcar

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 LOCKLEY Niall st MYNETT Alan* WILKINSON Richard 7

2 HOWSON James b MULHALL Daniel 17

3 LOCKWOOD Jake Run Out 47

4 HARGREAVES Jack c ABBAS Yasir WILKINSON Richard 10

5 WOODHEAD Daniel c ROBINSON Ryan LOCKWOOD Jack 3

6 HAIDER Rizwan Not Out 34

7 ALI Muhammad Nadeem c MYNETT Alan* ROBINSON Ryan 11

8 CHAPMAN Christopher Not Out 4

9 TARIQ Umar  

10 HINCHLIFFE William  

11 WILSON Mark  

Extras 19

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 152

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 MULHALL Daniel 4 0 26 1

2 WILKINSON Richard 4 0 27 2

3 ROBINSON Ryan 4 0 24 1

4 POTTER Ben 2 0 16 0

5 ABBAS Yasir 4 0 41 0

6 LOCKWOOD Jack 2 0 14 1

Innings of Hoylandswaine

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MORRIS Alex Not Out 61

2 NAWAZ Gharib c LOCKLEY Niall HAIDER Rizwan 0

3 ROBINSON Ryan Not Out 29

4 POTTER Ben  

5 MYNETT Alan  

6 WILKINSON Richard  

7 ABBAS Yasir  

8 LOCKWOOD Jack  

9 HOYLE Daniel  

10 MULHALL Tony  

11 MULHALL Daniel  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 10 For Wkts ( 1 ) TOTAL 96

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Abandoned

1 HARGREAVES Jack 2 0 10 0

2 HAIDER Rizwan 3 0 12 1

3 HINCHLIFFE William 2 0 43 0

4 LOCKWOOD Jake 2 1 1 0

5 TARIQ Umar 1 0 24 0

Hoylandswaine beat Golcar on scores after 10 overs



 The allroundercricket.com 20/20 competition Tcup2

Slaithwaite v Skelmanthorpe

Played on 08/07/2014

Innings of Slaithwaite

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WAHID Abdul c RAMMELL Matthew BEATON Thomas Michael 9

2 BRADLEY Lewis c AMJAD Irfan BEATON Thomas Michael 7

3 GARSIDE Freddie c RAMMELL Matthew FLETCHER Liam 49

4 HOLT Ian b DOLLIVE Adam 0

5 BERRY David c ARSHAD Tuseif ARSHAD Tuseif 13

6 HEALEY Tom Run Out 3

7 WALKER Alex c ALDERSON Shaun BEATON Thomas Michael 1

8 BRADLEY Joah Philip c FLETCHER Liam DOLLIVE Adam 10

9 BOWER Jack Owen c RAMMELL Matthew FLETCHER Liam 4

10 PAYNE Thomas Edward c CUMMINS Paul CUMMINS Paul 0

11 QUARMBY Harrison Not Out 1

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 19.4 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 109

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

BEATON Thomas Michael 4 0 27 3

DOLLIVE Adam 4 0 27 2

ARSHAD Tuseif 4 0 17 1

CUMMINS Paul 4 0 17 1

FLETCHER Liam 3.4 0 16 2

Innings of Skelmanthorpe

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BEATON Thomas Michael c GARSIDE Freddie WALKER Alex 32

2 ALDERSON Shaun Not Out 19

3 AMJAD Irfan Run Out 21

4 FLETCHER Liam Not Out 5

5 BRYSON Harry  

6 DOLLIVE Adam  

7 ARSHAD Tuseif  

8 MORGAN Daniel  

9 CUMMINS Paul  

10 WEBSTER Luke  

11 RAMMELL Matthew  

Extras 35

OVERS BOWLED 15 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 112

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

BERRY David 4 0 19 0

HEALEY Tom 4 0 16 0

WALKER Alex 3 0 35 1

BRADLEY Joah Philip 2 0 18 0

QUARMBY Harrison 2 0 18 0

Slaithwaite 0 pnts v Skelmanthorpe 4 pnts



 The allroundercricket.com 20/20 competition Tcup2

Kirkburton v Shelley

Played on 08/07/2014

Innings of Shelley

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 KHILJEE Bilal c MELLOR James Ian KHAN Iqbal 25

2 SYKES Joe c CROOKES Matthew BUTTERFIELD Jonathan 16

3 YOUSAF Hasnat c SMITH Andrew MALVI Usman 47

4 SYKES Louis c BURKINSHAW Tom KHAN Mohammad 7

5 WADSWORTH Greg c KHAN Mohammad KHAN Iqbal 7

6 YOUNAS Ibrar c CROOKES Matthew MALVI Usman 21

7 MITCHELL Charlie Not Out 8

8 SYKES Martin Not Out 1

9 FRANCE Cameron  

10 LEES Martin  

11 JONES Josh  

Extras 16

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 148

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 MALVI Usman 4 0 28 2

2 BURKINSHAW Tom 4 0 26 0

3 SMITH Andrew 3 0 22 0

4 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan 2 0 9 1

5 KHAN Iqbal 4 0 14 2

6 KHAN Mohammad 2 0 21 1

7 RICHARDSON Lewis 1 0 21 0

Innings of Kirkburton

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MALVI Usman b SYKES Martin 3

2 KHAN Iqbal Not Out 71

3 MELLOR James Ian Run Out 1

4 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan c MITCHELL Charlie YOUNAS Ibrar 59

5 BURKINSHAW Tom Not Out 6

6 SMITH Andrew  

7 WOODHAMS Shaun  

8 SMITH Gavin James  

9 CROOKES Matthew  

10 RICHARDSON Lewis  

11 KHAN Mohammad  

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 19.1 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 149

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 SYKES Martin 4 0 20 1

2 KHILJEE Bilal 4 0 10 0

3 WADSWORTH Greg 3.1 0 32 0

4 YOUSAF Hasnat 4 0 41 0

5 YOUNAS Ibrar 4 0 42 1

Kirkburton 4 pnts v Shelley 0 pnts


